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My Playlist for The Nativity

Can you hear the music? Do you hear it play?
It’s telling you the story of the first Christmas Day...

Perfect for children of all ages, this album of classical and traditional works is a charming and
engaging retelling of the nativity through music, song and rhyme.
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Listen to the music and read the story!

Rutter
Nativity carol

Traditional
The Angel Gabriel

Lutostawski

Hurrying to Bethlehem

Rodrigo

Little Donkeys in Bethlehem
Redner

O Little Town of Bethlehem
Traditional

The Virgin Mary had a Baby Boy
(instrumental)

Traditional
Mary had a baby

Ireland

The Holy Boy
Kirkpatrick

Away in a Manger
Brahms

Lullaby

4:25

1:23

0:51

3:19

1:54

2:50

2:59

2:27,
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Mozart
12 Variations on Ah, vous dirai-je,
maman (Twinkle, Twinkle)

Mason

Joy to the World

Traditional

While Shepherds Watched
Their Flocks

Anderson

Angels in our Fields
Grainger

Shepherd’s Hey

Hopkins Jr.

We three kings of Orient are
Wang

Camel’s Bells in the Desert
Rosenberg

March of the Wise Men
Mendelssohn

Christmas Pieces Andante sostenuto

Gruber
Silent Night

5:03

1:32

2:25

2:28

2:07

3:08

1:26

2:14

1:48

3:14
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8.578348

Total Timing:
49:51

L8V E8 € LELY L

Aueunsn) ul spej
P (edoun3) siybiy soxeN 810z © B 5102286} @

‘panqiyoid osip 3oedwoo siyy Jo Buikdoo pue Bulseopeoiq

‘@ouewuiopad olgnd ‘Buipus)

‘Buuly pesLoyINeUN ‘PeAISSal

SIX8} PUB 3IoMLE ‘BuIpI0o8l punos iy} Ul S)ybu |y

=
<
E
=3
=
(7]
-
m
o
e
-
I
m
7=
3
=
2

8¥€8.9°8






